PAST CHAMPIONS — MIDWEST FUTURE STARS

Junior Division

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

D.C. Players

D.C. Players
AlI-Ohio Red

New York Riverside
Team Baltimore
Tiffany’s AAU
AlI-Ohio Red
Bloomington Red
Bloomington Red
SYF Players

New Jersey Roadrunners
Cincinnati AAU
AlI-Ohio Red
Cincinnati Select
Cincinnati AAU Black
AlI-Ohio Red
Chicago Demons
NJ Roadrunners
AlI-Ohio Force
AlI-Ohio Red
Shining Stars Blue
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red

16 & Under Division

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

New Jersey Rising Stars
All-Ohio Red

New York Riverside
Atlanta Celtics

Atlanta Celtics

Potomac Valley Blue Devils
New York Riverside
Cleveland Top Prospects
Baltimore Select
All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

Illinois Heat

Illinois Warriors

King James

All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

Nitro USA

All-Ohio Black

15 & Under Division

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

New York Gauchos

Flint Jays

Motor City Mavericks

Indy Nets

Kansas City CMH 76ers
Broadview Park Dist Explorers
Atlanta Celtics
Bloomington South Stars
Cleveland Top Prospects
Newark Rams

Newark Rams

Fairfax County Stars
All-Ohio Red

North Common Heat (MN)
All-Ohio Red

Illinois Warriors

King James

All-Ohio Red

15 & Under Division (con’t)

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

All-Ohio Red

NBU (lllinois)

Ohio Varsity White
King James

All-Ohio Red

Toledo Rough Riders

14 & Under Division

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Brooklyn Queen Express
Atlanta Celtics

Atlanta Celtics
Cincinnati Friars Club
Brooklyn USA

NE Ohio Shooting Stars
Atlanta Prep Stars Crusaders
All-Ohio Red

The Family (MI)
All-Ohio Red

D-1 Greyhounds
Cincinnati Force
Cincinnati Royals
All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Purple
All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

King James

All-Ohio Elite

Hidden Gems

13 & Under Division

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Pittsburgh Penn Hills
All-Ohio Red
Atlanta Celtics
Atlanta Celtics

New York Gauchos
Mifflin Sharks
Pittsburgh J.O.T.S.
D-1 Greyhounds
The Family (MI)
Team California
All-Ohio Westwood
All-Ohio Black
All-Ohio Purple
OBC Showstoppers
Buckeye Prep
All-Ohio Red
Chicago Demons
All-Ohio Red

12 & Under Division

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Richmond Squires
All-Ohio Red

Grand Rapids Hoop City
All-Ohio Red

All-Ohio Red

Mifflin Sharks
S.O.N.D.AY.

The Family (MI)

New York Gauchos
Team Toledo

Team Toledo

Cincinnati Purple Knights
Indy Team Tempo

OBC Showstoppers
All-Ohio Red

Public Enemy (IL)
Mansfield Cavs
All-Ohio Red

12 & Under Division (con’t)

2013

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

All-Ohio Red

11 & Under Division

All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red

No 11-under division
Brooklyn USA

New York Gauchos
PA Swoosh

Milbank Tigers
Hoosier Hoops
Memphis Tigers
Team Toledo
Cincinnati Purple Knights
D.C. Assault

OBC Showstoppers
F.1S.T.

All-Ohio Red
Mustang Ballers
All-Ohio Purple
All-Ohio Red

BSA (Pittsburgh)

10 & Under Division

The Family (MI)
Charleston Lil Eagles (WV)
Central Jersey Hawks
Indy Team Tempo
Ohio Showstoppers
Texas Titans
Lexington Blaze
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red

Detroit Roadrunners
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red

9 & Under Division

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Ohio Showstoppers
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
Texas Titans
Cincinnati Knights
All-Ohio Nets
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red

8 & Under Division

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Flint Affiliation
Flint Affiliation
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red
Lorain Titans
All-Ohio Red
All-Ohio Red



